2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 500 Virginia Retirement System

Item 500	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$53,480,079	\$56,098,179
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$16,324,768	\$17,300,268
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$37,155,311	\$38,797,911
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$53,480,079	\$56,098,179

Authority: Title 51.1, Chapters 1, 2, 2.1, and 3, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts appropriated to this Item, the director is authorized to expend an amount not to exceed \$25,000 the first year and \$25,000 the second year for expenses commonly borne by business enterprises. Such expenses shall be recorded separately by the agency.